FORCED STEERING PARTS
for drawbars KK80 and frames
ZWL-KBA-KU
item no. 8004771
50-15-304
item no. 8004444
50-15-304W15
item no. 8004539

ca
l
3
2
m
m
 c
yl
in
d
ri
ca
l
*properly for OEM-frame
reference rail size (mm) item no.
KU2000/309NB 309/30/22 8004187
KU2000/322XB 322/30/22 8005104
KU2000/329NBFBF* 329/32/25 8004342
KU2000/335NB 335/30/22 8004182
KU2000/389XB 389/32/25 8005155
KU5410/309 309/30/22 8003697
KU5410/322 322/30/22 8003698
KU5410/329* 329/32/25 8003699
KU5410/335 335/30/22 8003700
KU5410/389 389/32/25 8005153
KU2000/309NA5 309/30/22 8004185
KU2000/322NA5 322/30/22 8004189
KU2000/329NA5* 329/32/25 8004283
KU2000/335NA5 335/30/22 8004284
KU2000/389XA5 389/32/25 8005156
KB8309 309/30/22 8002576
KB8322 322/30/22 8002578
KB8329* 329/32/25 8002579
KB8335 335/30/22 8002580
KB8389 389/32/25 8004858
KI8309 309/30/22 8002585
KI8322 322/30/22 8002588
KI8329* 329/32/25 8002589
KI8335 335/30/22 8002590
PB5309N 309/30/22 8003245
PB5322N 322/30/22 8003247
PB5329N* 329/32/25 8003248
PB5335N 335/30/22 8003249
PB5389N 389/32/25 8005143
       newest flexing-technology and modular design
for flexible part design